FortiCare
Worldwide 24x7 Support
support.fortinet.com
FortiGuard
Threat Research & Response
Automated Security and Compliance

Support with advanced replacement. Options include Premium Support, Premium RMA, and Professional Services. All hardware products include a
1-year limited hardware warranty and 90-day limited software warranty.
order information
Product SKU Description
FortiDB-400C FDB-400C FortiDB-400C, includes license for 10 database instances
FC-10-D0400-135-02-DD FortiDB Security Service (DBS)
FortiDB-1000D FDB-1000D FortiDB-1000D Database Security and Compliance Appliance, includes license for 30 database instances, 6x GE RJ45 ports, 2x SFP ports, 2x 2 TB storage
FC-10-D1001-135-02-DD FortiDB Security Service (DBS)
FortiDB-3000D FDB-3000D FortiDB-3000D, includes license for 90 database instances, 4x 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports, 2x GbE SFP ports, 2x 2 TB HDD storage
FDB-3000D-BDL Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 FortiCare and FortiGuard Bundle
FC-10-D3000-274-01-12 1 Year Hardware Bundle Upgrade from 8x5 to 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-D3000-902-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare plus FortiGuard Bundle Contract
FC-10-D3000-957-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare plus FortiGuard Bundle Contract
FC-10-D3000-135-02-DD FortiDB Security Service (DBS)
FC-10-D3000-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-D3000-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract